## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

| Alison Lunderg<br>Secretary o<br>P. O. Box<br>Frankfort, KY 4<br>(502) 564-<br>http://www.so   | f State<br>1150<br>0602-1150<br>3490                                   | Annual Report<br>Online Filing   | ARP             |
|--|--|--|-----------------|
| Company:PENNYROYAL ARTS COUNCIL, INC.Company ID:0082119State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:7/28/1977 12:00:00 AMDate filed:6/13/2017 11:39:11 AMFee:\$15.00 |  |  |                 |
| Principal Office   |  |  |                 |
| P. O. BOX 1038<br>HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240   |  |  |                 |
| Registered Agent Name/Address  |  |  |                 |
| MARGARET C PRIM<br>425 E. 9TH. ST.<br>P. O. BOX 1038<br>HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42241-1038  |  |  |                 |
| Current Officers   |  |  |                 |
| President<br>Secretary<br>Treasurer<br>Vice President  | MICHAEL PENDLETON<br>JORDAN TALLEY<br>JORDAN TALLEY<br>CODY NOFFSINGER | 1328 SHALLOW LAKE CIRCLE, HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240<br>1219 BARKRIDGE CIRCLE, HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240<br>1219 BARKRIDGE CIRCLE., HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240<br>1950 RIVERBEND ROAD, HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240 |                 |
| Directors  | 197.6  | CALLER OF COLLEN   |                 |
| Director<br>Director<br>Director   | HENRIETTA KEMP<br>MARSHA GARNETT<br>SALLIE COLBURN                     | 605 DEEPWOOD DRIVE, HOPKINSV<br>3501 BRADWHAW ROAD, HOPKINSV<br>307 LINCOLN WAY, HOPKINSVILLE, I   | VILLE, KY 42240 |
| County:<br>Business size:<br>Business type:  | Christian<br>Small<br>Other  |  |                 |
| Signatures   |  |  |                 |
| Signature MARGARET C. PRIM   Fitle EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR  |  |  |                 |

NARP